

In the meantime, the petitioners in SLP (C) No. 17147 of 2016 shall take steps for service of notice on the unserved respondent (s) by taking Dasti in addition.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master